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OZNACZENIA RURDOCIAGaW

SREDNICA NOMINALNA SREDNICA ZEWNE TRZNA
DN (mm) Dz (mm)
15 20
20 25
29 32
32 40
40 50
30 63
65 75
80 90
100 110
125 140
150 160
200 223
230 280
300 315
400 400
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do basenu nr 2
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od PWZ1

do basenu nr 1
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do zbiornika ZP2

do zbiornika ZP1
do zbiornika ZP2

do zbiornika ZP1
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